ANDERSON
BEDFORD
BENTON
BLEDSOE
BLOUNT
BRADLEY
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CARROLL
CARTER
CHEATHAM
CHESTER
CLAIBORNE
CLAY
COCKE
COFFEE
CROCKETT

CUMBERLAND

DAVIDSON
DECATUR
DEKALB
DICKSON
DYER
FAYETTE
FENTRESS
FRANKLIN
GIBSON
GILES
GRAINGER
GREENE
GRUNDY
HAMBLEN
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX
LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

1 Gary G. Davis
2 Harold Ford, Jr.

3 John Jay Hooker
4 Charles E. Smith

5 Al Strauss
1

531
532
356
200
236
826
537
228
342
333
429
81
255
103
88
692
134
768
2,377
195
221
794
379
123
483
1,169
548
706
64
350
283
261
1,373
36
175
318
412
120
66
292
443
138
572
318
96
196
837
146
234
547
288
873
105
123
392
500
421
864
192
281
134
231

2

4,489
2,007
1,821
874
2,836
2,025
2,181
954
1,851
1,319
1,878
662
1,803
681
819
2,610
1,045
2,944
32,958
1,102
1,346
3,625
2,520
2,496
1,179
3,162
2,988
2,142
582
1,515
722
1,789
16,135
230
2,548
1,288
1,593
2,440
491
1,865
1,780
1,128
2,588
1,457
980
567
12,535
621
2,741
2,490
975
1,041
1,564
957
6,553
2,103
2,270
4,010
1,361
1,698
611
2,487

429
328
374
78
158
167
278
160
298
160
196
77
332
105
72
286
130
409
1,916
194
189
366
428
120
238
563
421
442
50
158
153
142
532
28
117
289
188
117
59
307
210
128
321
346
89
96
553
154
316
395
88
405
115
146
309
159
392
397
171
365
80
224
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204
181
165
51
93
82
118
91
228
62
131
43
101
52
39
141
43
164
916
102
70
268
198
72
82
218
223
155
13
72
52
62
268
20
85
140
95
71
26
191
158
50
144
173
23
34
362
68
156
110
44
136
59
88
192
79
114
113
71
160
37
106

86
46
47
15
25
25
37
35
25
34
31

51
13
13
63
14
73
372
23
27
46
59
37
27
69
42
52
13
39
16
18
138

18
43
33
12

40
27
16
44
24
18
26
134
26
48
38
18
54
20
27
34
20
78
61
16
48

29
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1 Gary G. Davis

2 Harold Ford, Jr.
3 John Jay Hooker
4 Charles E. Smith
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Democratic Primary
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5 Al Strauss

1 2 3 4 5 6
MONTGOMERY 617 6,068 483 918 102
MOORE 143 424 71 24 13
MORGAN 312 1,532 234 99 26
OBION 642 1,644 540 345 67
OVERTON 466 2,173 314 129 32
PERRY 107 670 76 32 9
PICKETT 98 580 72 31 14
POLK 294 1,245 149 66 28
PUTNAM 1,384 4,590 736 447 122
RHEA 247 1,559 165 90 20
ROANE 862 3,662 474 205 61
ROBERTSON 857 3,392 544 190 52
RUTHERFORD 1,303 7,121 899 467 129
SCOTT 224 1,225 183 54 27
SEQUATCHIE 166 1,069 77 31 12
SEVIER 166 1,175 91 56 32
SHELBY 1,744 89,225 1,327 551 391 96
SMITH 355 2,165 373 164 36
STEWART 255 1,594 258 121 30
SULLIVAN 853 3,682 375 203 58
SUMNER 848 5,023 454 203 64
TIPTON 231 3,632 256 177 48
TROUSDALE 95 1,019 97 114 17
UNICOI 90 284 48 15 14
UNION 126 887 106 69 29
VAN BUREN 154 798 82 29 5
WARREN 921 3,060 470 391 47
WASHINGTON 486 2,004 159 94 40
WAYNE 90 559 100 35 12
WEAKLEY 459 1,451 338 537 50
WHITE 514 1,946 253 519 44
WILLIAMSON 277 2,411 129 73 30
WILSON 1,069 5,888 729 380 167
STATEWIDE TOTALS 41,802 333,789 27,175 14,724 4,410 96
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